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Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailyn Torres7152
International Miami

9.250 9.250 9.4009.300 37.200
3 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Lauryn Bello7145
International Miami

9.550 9.250 8.8259.500 37.125
1T 1T 1 7T 2 

2 

Sydney Ells7303
TAG USA

8.925 9.050 9.2509.000 36.225
5 4T 5 2T 3 

3 

Paloma Vigil7153
International Miami

9.550 8.100 9.0008.850 35.500
1T 9 8 5 4 

4 

Naomi German7072
GTC - MI

8.875 8.400 8.9259.250 35.450
7 7 3 6 5 

5 

Cailyn McCarthy7002
Apollo   FL

8.350 8.800 9.2508.950 35.350
10 6 6T 2T 6 

6 

Gabriella Pozo7151
International Miami

8.625 8.200 9.2509.100 35.175
8 8 4 2T 7 

7 

Camryn Evans7111
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.300 9.050 8.7758.950 35.075
11T 4T 6T 9 8 

8 

Lucy Borowski7301
TAG USA

8.900 9.250 8.8257.400 34.375
6 1T 11 7T 9 

9 

Geislyn Perez7150
International Miami

9.050 8.000 8.5008.400 33.950
4 10 9 10 10 

10 

Rachel Gaulke7271
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.300 6.850 7.3507.950 30.450
11T 12 10 12 11 

11 

Emily Branham7036
Elite World

8.500 7.700 7.5006.450 30.150
9 11 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 6:15:33 AM

Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya McRae7078
GTC - MI

9.100 9.275 9.3259.400 37.100
4T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Alexa Atherholt7369
Apollo   FL

9.100 9.400 9.1759.250 36.925
4T 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Annabelle Holliday7074
GTC - MI

9.400 8.800 9.3259.075 36.600
2 6 3T 1T 3 

3 

Sofia Vazquez7115
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.925 9.225 9.1509.075 36.375
7 3 3T 5 4 

4 

Brianna Hurrell7282
Southern Starz

9.075 8.875 9.1758.900 36.025
6 5 6T 3T 5 

5 

Antonella Ortiz7149
International Miami

8.825 8.750 8.9758.900 35.450
8T 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Camila Espinosa7147
International Miami

9.425 8.600 8.7008.500 35.225
1 8 9 10 7 

7 

Anna Lee Lockart7360
Alabama Elite

9.325 8.900 8.8757.275 34.375
3 4 12 9 8 

8 

Carolyn McGonigle7004
Apollo   FL

8.350 8.350 8.9258.650 34.275
12 9 8 7 9 

9 

Jade Bain-Wood7144
International Miami

8.825 8.050 8.9008.475 34.250
8T 10 10 8 10 

10 

Kristin Yelvington7040
Elite World

8.725 6.000 8.0007.450 30.175
10 11 11 11 11 

11 

Alisa Rendina7321
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.700 0.000 7.7509.025 25.475
11 12 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martina Giacomelli7225
Park Avenue

9.150 9.150 9.3759.725 37.400
6 4 1 4 1 

1 

Courtney Cooke7226
Park Avenue

9.200 9.300 9.4509.250 37.200
4 2T 5 1T 2 

2 

Claire Donnelly7070
GTC - MI

9.575 9.050 9.0759.125 36.825
2 5 7 6 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Cody7008
Bay City

9.175 9.300 9.2508.800 36.525
5 2T 8 5 4 

4 

Camryn Luyckx7076
GTC - MI

9.600 8.175 9.4509.225 36.450
1 9 6 1T 5 

5 

Leah Barnes7223
Park Avenue

8.925 9.475 8.5759.325 36.300
10 1 3 8 6 

6 

Kailey Gear7112
Gym World Ft. Myers

9.100 7.850 9.4009.275 35.625
7T 10 4 3 7 

7 

Chloe Morter7009
Bay City

9.250 8.250 8.6259.400 35.525
3 8 2 7 8 

8 

Alexandra Chlumsky7110
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.475 8.450 8.1007.250 32.275
12 6 10T 10 9 

9 

MaKenzie Styers7273
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.600 7.450 7.6008.325 31.975
11 11 9 12 10 

10 

Taylor Gillis7319
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.975 8.350 7.9506.650 31.925
9 7 12 11 11 

11 

Ricki Hubbard7039
Elite World

9.100 6.800 8.2007.250 31.350
7T 12 10T 9 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Cavazos7224
Park Avenue

8.975 9.575 9.2509.625 37.425
8T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alexia Tomirotti7082
GTC - MI

9.400 9.150 9.0009.350 36.900
2 3 2 7 2 

2 

Kristin Sarnese7343
Victory GTC

9.625 8.700 9.2259.250 36.800
1 5 3 4 3 

3 

Clare Aiello7221
Park Avenue

9.175 9.400 9.1758.675 36.425
5 2 7 5 4 

4 

Olivia Mejia7305
TAG USA

9.300 8.750 9.1508.650 35.850
3 4 8T 6 5 

5 

Lindsey Porter7005
Apollo   FL

8.975 8.450 9.3258.825 35.575
8T 7T 5 2 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Porada7010
Bay City

9.025 8.400 8.6508.650 34.725
7 9T 8T 9 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Livingston7359
Alabama Elite

9.225 8.550 8.6758.050 34.500
4 6 11 8 8 

8 

Savana Smith7114
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.925 7.250 9.4258.800 34.400
11 12 6 1 9 

9 

Sabrina Wenk7038
Elite World

9.050 8.400 8.4258.450 34.325
6 9T 10 10 10 

10 

Hannah Riggott7227
Park Avenue

8.975 8.450 8.3257.975 33.725
8T 7T 12 11 11 

11 

Anne Bauer7338
Victory GTC

0.000 8.200 0.0008.925 17.125
12 11 4 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Devine7370
Victory GTC

9.575 8.900 9.4509.325 37.250
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gillian Wright7084
GTC - MI

9.400 8.700 9.1259.100 36.325
3 4 3 3 2 

2 

Perry Rodgers7011
Bay City

9.475 8.350 9.1759.200 36.200
2 6 2 2 3 

3 

Holly Basile7067
GTC - MI

9.375 8.725 9.0758.800 35.975
4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Caitlin Petito7903
Southern Starz

9.050 9.050 8.6508.700 35.450
8 1 5 6T 5 

5 

Ashley McConville7328
Universal GymAcademy

9.150 8.300 8.6508.000 34.100
6T 7 7 6T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Fredericks7318
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.925 8.375 8.1507.800 33.250
10 5 10 10 7 

7 

Sarah Lischner7148
International Miami

8.975 7.400 8.8008.050 33.225
9 8 6 5 8 

8 

Olivia Palmer7329
Universal GymAcademy

9.300 6.500 8.0757.850 31.725
5 9 9 11 9 

9 

Katherine Wade7322
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.150 0.000 8.2007.900 25.250
6T 10T 8 9 10 

10 

Sara Haid7320
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.525 0.000 8.2507.500 24.275
11 10T 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp6
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Wentzell7012
Bay City

8.950 9.200 9.0759.200 36.425
7T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kathryn Wetherell7283
Southern Starz

9.500 8.500 9.5758.500 36.075
1 5 6T 1 2 

2 

Meghan Bentley7003
Apollo   FL

9.100 9.500 8.7008.025 35.325
4T 1 11 5 3 

3 

Anna Dean7069
GTC - MI

8.900 8.650 8.9508.800 35.300
9 4 3 3 4 

4 

Jaya Smith7330
Universal GymAcademy

9.200 8.750 8.5258.100 34.575
2T 3 10 8 5 

5 

Kaley Boethig7326
Universal GymAcademy

9.100 7.550 8.5508.900 34.100
4T 7 2 7 6 

6 

Madison Howes7281
Southern Starz

8.750 8.350 8.6258.200 33.925
10 6 9 6 7 

7 

Ashley Chesser7339
Victory GTC

9.200 7.150 8.4758.625 33.450
2T 8 4 9 8 

8 

Lindsay Boethig7325
Universal GymAcademy

9.025 6.650 8.7758.300 32.750
6 10 8 4 9T

9T

Maya Fernandes7304
TAG USA

8.950 7.050 8.2508.500 32.750
7T 9 6T 10 9T

9T

Morgan Benson7316
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.450 6.050 8.1508.600 31.250
11 11 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp7
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Alfonso7222
Park Avenue

9.500 8.700 9.4759.150 36.825
3T 3 4 2 1 

1 

Nasiel Cardentey7327
Universal GymAcademy

9.250 9.475 8.8509.075 36.650
7 1 5 6 2 

2 

Kiara Tomirotti7081
GTC - MI

9.500 7.300 9.5759.450 35.825
3T 9 1 1 3 

3 

Alex Yonkauske7013
Bay City

9.575 8.600 8.6258.775 35.575
2 4 7T 8 4 

4 

Kaylee Brilhart7280
Southern Starz

8.900 9.150 8.5258.775 35.350
11 2 7T 10 5 

5 

Caroline Salvatore7342
Victory GTC

9.350 7.650 9.0009.325 35.325
5 8 2 4 6 

6 

Sophia Espinosa7146
International Miami

9.600 7.700 8.9008.800 35.000
1 7 6 5 7 

7 

Karina Gonzalez7302
TAG USA

9.050 7.950 8.6759.200 34.875
9 6 3 7 8 

8 

Ashley Billor7007
Bay City

9.300 8.550 8.0507.850 33.750
6 5 10 11 9 

9 

Jerrica Rubinett7006
Apollo   FL

9.200 6.600 9.1508.250 33.200
8 11 9 3 10 

10 

Alyssa Carrillo7317
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.975 7.000 8.5507.750 32.275
10 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC 7S 109.925 28.550 25.800 27.900 27.675
21 4 1

2 Gym World Ft. Myers 7S 108.950 26.950 26.725 27.300 27.975
14 3 2

3 Southern Starz 7S 108.475 27.625 27.075 26.375 27.400
32 1 4

4 TAG USA 7S 108.425 27.300 27.050 26.850 27.225
43 2 3
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 7L 113.300 27.875 28.450 28.675 28.300
24 1 1

2 GTC - MI 7L 112.700 28.675 27.475 28.200 28.350
12 3 2

3 International Miami 7L 111.500 28.700 27.250 27.900 27.650
41 4 3

4 Bay City 7L 110.750 28.350 27.100 27.800 27.500
53 5 4

5 Apollo   FL 7L 109.875 27.400 27.700 27.025 27.750
35 2 5
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Yore7220
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.625 9.3259.525 37.825
5 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Daniela Castillo7046
FGTC

9.150 9.525 9.5009.600 37.775
8 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Ariana Light7094
Golden City

9.250 9.150 9.3259.375 37.100
7 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Hanna Castillo7047
FGTC

9.600 9.100 9.2009.150 37.050
1 6 7 6 4 

4 

Nina Perez-Dubson7051
FGTC

9.425 8.825 9.2259.450 36.925
4 9 3 5 5 

5 

Kailey Pando7050
FGTC

9.575 8.800 9.1509.325 36.850
2 10T 6 7 6 

6 

Gabriela Leal7049
FGTC

9.000 9.175 8.9009.425 36.500
9 4 4 9T 7 

7 

Madison McMullen7218
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.525 9.0258.200 36.275
3 2T 11 8 8 

8 

Annamarie Brosnihan7348
YMCA Challengers

8.975 8.900 9.3508.800 36.025
10 7T 10 2 9 

9 

Sarah Brown7093
Golden City

9.300 8.800 8.9008.950 35.950
6 10T 9 9T 10 

10 

Casey Campbell7068
GTC - MI

8.825 8.900 8.7009.025 35.450
11 7T 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Beiner7045
FGTC

9.500 9.350 9.7009.175 37.725
1 3 6 1 1 

1 

Jessica Jaroh7041
Euro Stars

9.275 9.650 8.8509.575 37.350
5 1 1 8 2 

2 

Emma Shamblin7065
GAA

9.425 9.050 9.4009.250 37.125
2T 7 4 2 3 

3 

Sumner Balkwill7058
GAA

9.050 9.225 9.2759.050 36.600
9 5 7 4 4 

4 

Ashley Regan7064
GAA

9.225 9.300 9.0508.900 36.475
6 4 8 6 5 

5 

Caterina Sharbono7278
South Florida

9.075 8.350 9.3509.475 36.250
8 9 2 3 6 

6 

Ashley Allen7057
GAA

9.175 8.400 9.2509.325 36.150
7 8 3 5 7 

7 

Kyla Hall7088
Golden City

9.425 9.200 8.7008.550 35.875
2T 6 10T 10 8 

8 

Carly Finley7087
Golden City

8.650 9.400 8.8008.550 35.400
10T 2 10T 9 9 

9 

Alexis Pryor7232
Premier - FL

9.425 7.650 8.9009.225 35.200
2T 10 5 7 10 

10 

Chloe Chen7016
CATS of Jupiter

8.225 6.450 7.6008.800 31.075
12 11 9 12 11 

11 

Victoria Wilson7279
South Florida

8.650 0.000 8.6007.975 25.225
10T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devan Curry7059
GAA

9.850 9.575 9.0509.325 37.800
1 2 5 5 1 

1 

Emily Simon7092
Golden City

9.475 9.625 9.4259.025 37.550
3 1 8 1 2 

2 

Grace Graham7060
GAA

9.250 9.450 9.1509.450 37.300
9 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Ashley Carpenter7216
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.175 9.0259.150 36.900
2 4 7 6T 4 

4 

Isabella Pineiro7052
FGTC

8.850 8.950 9.4009.600 36.800
12 8 1 2 5 

5 

Kathryn Lee7075
GTC - MI

9.300 9.000 9.0009.250 36.550
7T 7 6 8 6 

6 

Cierra Koehring7090
Golden City

9.400 9.150 9.2258.700 36.475
5T 5 9 3 7 

7 

Monica Shipman7233
Premier - FL

9.300 8.250 9.0259.350 35.925
7T 12 4 6T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn McCain7042
Euro Stars

9.000 9.050 8.2759.450 35.775
10 6 2T 11 9 

9 

Taylor Zuerner-Gumro7086
GTC - MI

9.400 8.350 8.8008.275 34.825
5T 9T 12 9 10 

10 

Isabelle Jewett7349
YMCA Challengers

8.950 8.350 8.7758.425 34.500
11 9T 11 10 11 

11 

Nohelia Da Silva7020
CIV Gymnastics

9.450 8.300 8.2508.450 34.450
4 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Hamilton7089
Golden City

9.650 9.550 9.3759.225 37.800
3 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Rachel Litwack7217
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.450 9.2259.600 37.750
4 2 1 3 2 

2 

Jacquelyn Keeton7061
GAA

9.725 8.700 9.3509.250 37.025
1 6 4 2 3 

3 

Samantha Rodriguez7053
FGTC

9.325 8.600 9.0259.550 36.500
7 7 2 6 4 

4 

Jaela Swasey7054
FGTC

9.675 8.200 9.1259.475 36.475
2 8 3 4 5 

5 

Olivia Atallah7215
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.050 9.0758.650 36.150
6 4 9 5 6 

6 

Jessica Woodman7083
GTC - MI

9.400 8.800 9.0008.800 36.000
5 5 8 7T 7 

7 

Carolina Wood7353
YMCA Challengers

8.950 9.100 8.3758.900 35.325
9 3 7 10 8 

8 

Ashley Bastin7015
CATS of Jupiter

8.925 7.900 9.0009.225 35.050
10 10 5T 7T 9 

9 

Chloe Aldridge7347
YMCA Challengers

9.075 8.100 8.4508.600 34.225
8 9 10 9 10 

10 

Dejanna Price7352
YMCA Challengers

8.675 5.750 8.3007.600 30.325
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Aguila7044
FGTC

9.200 8.775 9.5509.650 37.175
5T 6 1 2 1 

1 

Yuliya Boyko7231
Premier - FL

9.575 9.275 9.7008.350 36.900
1 1 11 1 2 

2 

Jordan Livermore7095
Golden City

9.425 8.900 9.1509.350 36.825
2 4 3 4 3 

3 

Alexandra Manaila7077
GTC - MI

9.200 9.075 8.9759.300 36.550
5T 2 4T 7 4 

4 

Cara Hunter7091
Golden City

9.300 9.000 9.4008.575 36.275
3 3 10 3 5 

5 

Samantha Ellison7071
GTC - MI

9.250 8.350 9.0259.375 36.000
4 9 2 5T 6 

6 

Alexandra Heussner7073
GTC - MI

8.900 8.750 9.0259.275 35.950
9 7 6 5T 7 

7 

Sydney Asuncion7066
GTC - MI

9.100 8.825 8.9259.025 35.875
7 5 8 8 8 

8 

Madison Murphy7079
GTC - MI

8.475 8.600 8.8009.050 34.925
11 8 7 9 9 

9 

Lauryn Laychur7350
YMCA Challengers

9.075 7.800 8.4258.900 34.200
8 10 9 11 10 

10 

Mallory Chan7274
South Florida

8.825 6.800 8.7759.300 33.700
10 11 4T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL 7S 108.025 28.300 25.175 26.925 27.625
11 1 1

2 South Florida 7S 95.175 26.550 15.150 26.750 26.725
22 3 2
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 7L 114.500 28.850 28.050 28.850 28.750
12 4 1

2 GAA 7L 113.450 29.000 28.325 28.100 28.025
31 3 3

3 Golden City 7L 113.275 28.550 28.575 27.950 28.200
23T 2 4T

4 Orlando Metro 7L 113.050 28.550 28.600 28.275 27.625
43T 1 2

5 GTC - MI 7L 110.075 28.100 26.975 27.950 27.050
55 5 4T

6 YMCA Challengers 7L 106.650 27.125 26.350 26.600 26.575
66 6 6
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